T1U
LV single-phase universal input isolating  and safety
transformers Single-phase transformer
Technical data T1U
CODE RATED POWER DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT
VA A B C D E Kg
T1U-150… 150 96 92 105 84 75 2,6
T1U-250… 250 121 95 125 90 70 3,6
T1U-400… 400 121 115 125 90 90 5,7
T1U-500… 500 121 135 125 90 110 7
T1U-630… 630 151 117 140 120 90 7,4
T1U-800… 800 151 137 140 120 110 9,8
T1U-1000… 1000 151 157 140 120 130 12,1
B
D
A
E